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President Ms.Arunee Tippila Thai Touchwood Forestry Co.,Ltd. Managed Forestry Investment

16th floor Bangkok Business Center 

Building, 29 Soi Sukhumvit 63, 

Sukhumvit Rd., Wattana, Bangkok 

10110. Thailand

Tel.02-714-8333 Fax.02-714-

7309  Mob.081 919 9338

arunee@touchwood.com,presi

dent@tslcc.net

Vice-President Mr.Akram Saroof Sri lanka Ceylon Gems Ltd Import - Export  of Gems & Jewellery

 Sitthikorn Building, Suite 802, 

No.206, 8th FL., Mahaesak Road, 

Soi 2, Suriyawong, Bangrak, 

Bangkok 10500. Thailand

Tel.02-635-6027 Fax.02-635-

6028 Mob.081 817 6679
ceylongemsbkk@gmail.com

Honorary Advisor/Former 

President 
Mr.Suresh Ellawala Sri lanka Famous Ceylon Ltd

Import - Export , Retail - Wholesale 

of Gems

1249/135-136 Gems Tower 14th 

Fl,Mahaesak 3 Road, Suriyawong, 

Bangkok 10500.

Tel.02-267-3923-4 Fax.02-

267-3925

president@tslcc.net, 

sureshe@dialogsl.net

Secretary Mr. Markus Gabriel Sri lanka Aruni Gems Int’l Co Ltd Gemstones & Jewellery Trading
48/579 Nimitmai Rd, Khlong 

Samwa Bangkok 10510

Tel.02 211-1008 Fax.02 675-

8905 Mob.081-914-7968

markus2gabriel@yahoo.com, 

arunigems@yahoo.com

Treasurer Mr.Sisira Mendis Sri lanka Bhagya  Enterprises Co Ltd Export of food items
No.68-68/6, S&B Tower, 4th 

Floor,Pun Road,Silom, Bangrak, 

Bangkok 10500

Tel.02-235-4051-2 Fax.02-

235-4054 Mob.081 644 

0324

Bhagya@bhagya.co.th

EX-CO Member Ms.Chutima Charnnarong Thai
Peerapat Technology Public 

Company Limited

Regional Distributor of cleaning and 

hygiene products to the hospitality 

market

406 Ratchadapisek Rd, Samsen 

Nork, Huaykwang, Bangkok 10310 

Tel.02-276-2700, 089-488-

0921 Fax.02-276-3100
 export@peerapat.com

EX-CO Member Mr.Sumeth Narula Thai Pac Rim Resources Co.,Ltd.
Manufacturer, Trader, Agricultural 

Product

213 Issaraphap Road, 

Somdejchaophraya, Klongsan, 

Bangkok 10600

Tel.02-4639958-9  Fax.02-

463-7258
 mail@pacrimresources.com

EX-CO Member Mr.Lal Silva Sri lanka K.Square Co Ltd Import - Export
151/81, Moo 1, Soi 

Chaengwattana, Laksi, Bangkok 

10210

Tel.02-573-2027 Fax02-249-

6991 Mob. 081 909 0974
ks37bkk@gmail.com

10210

Member
Mr. Sharuka Wickrama-

Adittiya 
Sri lanka Sri Lankan Airlines Ltd Commercial Ariline

942/33-35 Charn Issara Tower, 

G/Floor, Rama 4 Road, Bangrak, 

Bangkok 10500

Tel.02-236-7618 Fax.02-236-

7617
'sharukaw@srilankan.aero

Member Mr.Shyam Sideek Sri lanka Scintilla Impex Co Ltd
 Trading of Garments,Textiles, Yarns 

and Food products

 413/26, Moo 7, 

Prekesa,Samutprakarn 10280

Tel.02-7037071 Fax.02-

7037071 Mob.081 866 6744
scintilla@csloxinfo.com

Member Mr.Kulavuth Vanaswas Thai Atlantic Pharmaceutical Co.,Ltd.
Manufacturer and Exporter of 

Pharmaceutical Products

2038 Sukhumvit Rd., Bangchak, 

Phrakanong, Bangkok 10260. 

Tel.02-311-0111 Fax.02-331-

5697 Mob.086-614-8855
atlantic@atlanticlab.com

Member Mr.Mohamed Feroze Sri lanka
Try Once Gems & Jewelry Co 

Ltd
Import - Export  of Gems & Jewellery

18, Soi Mahaesak 3, Mahaesak 

Road, Suriyawong, Bangrak, 

Bangkok 10500.

Tel.02-635-6804 Fax.02-635-

6805 Mob.081-9374519
tryoncegems@yahoo.com

Member Mr. Sutham Sachaphimukh Thai Express International Travels Travel Agent
5

th
 Floor,, 10/12-13 Convent Rd., 

Silom, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500.

Tel.02-235-0439 Fax.02-631 

2593
sutham@trueclick.net

Member Mr.Thanin Phichitsingh Thai Conco International Co.,Ltd.   

Immovable  Property, Export-Import 

Chemical, Flooring, Limited Floor, 

Wooden Floor.

No.29 Bangkok Business Bldg., 

14th Floor Room 1401, Sukhumvit 

63 Road ( Ekamai ), Klongton Nue, 

Wattana, Bangkok 10250

Tel.02 726-9981-3 Fax.02 

726-9980  Mob.089-774-

0046

thanin@concogroup.com

Member Mr.Kraiserm Tohtubtiang Thai
Kuang Pei San Food Products 

Public Co.,Ltd.
Canned Food

43 Tanasarn Bld., Chiang Mai Rd., 

Klongsan Bangkok 10600

Tel.02-863-3288 Fax.02-437-

8123
 kraiserm@smilingfish.com

Member Ms.Kritsana Komwai Thai
Siam Intertrade Combine 

Co.,Ltd.

Equipments and accessaries for 

Agriculture projects and Greenhouses 

, Equipments for Renewable Energy 

and Project

402, 4th Floor, S&B Tower, 68-68/6 

Pan Road, Bangrak Bangkok

Tel.02-634-5425 Fax.02-634-

5426
 siamintertrade@hotmail.com

Member Mr.Kitti Nawani Thai Nawani Company Limited
Export of Commodities, Dry Fish, 

Confectionery, Juices

1/3-4 Sok-10 Sukhumvit Road, 

Bangkok 10110

Tel.02-254-7020/24 Fax.02-

253-8555 Mob.083-254-

7771

 nawani@nawani.com
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Member Mr.Sarun Vangsundaraporn Thai H.K.S.(1989) Co.,Ltd.
Export Dried Seafood and Agriclutural 

product

54 Soi Onnuch 21/1, Sukhumvit 77 

Rd., Suanluang, Bangkok 10250

Tel.02-311-0710, 02-311-

5726 Fax.02-311-5726

 hks_1989th@hotmail.com/ 

www.hks1989.thailand.com

Member
Miss Saovaporn 

Sopitvutiwong
Thai Lion Metal (Thailand) Co.,Ltd. Trading of Steel Business

46 Soi Lomsomboon, 

Ratchadapisek Road, Bukkalo, 

Thonburi, Bangkok 10600

Tel.02-476-9620, 02-248-

2007 Fax. 02-248-2006
 lionmtl@fareast.net.th

Member Mr.Ravi Puri Indian
Atherstone Capital ( Thailand) 

Limited
Private Investment Banking

17th Floor, 253 Asoke Building, 

Sukhumvit Soi 21 (Asoke), 

Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey Nua, 

Wattana, Bangkok 10110

Tel.02-664-1224 Fax.02-664-

1225

 

ravi.puri@atherstonegroup.co

m, ravipuri01@gmail.com / 

www.atherstone.in

Member Mr.Chong Diloksombat Thai Samart Telcoms Public Co., Ltd. ICT Solutions

99/7 Software Park, 29th Fl., Moo4 

Chaengwattana Rd., Klong Gluar, 

Pak-kred, Nonthaburi 11120

Tel.02-502-6610 Fax. 02-

502-6377

chong.d@samtel.samartcorp.c

om/www.samtel.com

Member Mr.Songkram Piyamahant Thai S.P.T Packing Group Co.,Ltd. Corrugate Paper Packaging
23/380 Moo 8 Petchakasem Rd, 

Aomyai, Sampran, Nakhonprathom 

73160

 Tel. 02-420-4052 Fax.02-

420-4052

spt-packing@hotmail.com, 

songkram_p@hotmail.com

Member Mr.Rohitha Perera Sri lanka Blue Cuts Co.,Ltd. Gemstones & Jewellery Trading

919/1, Room no. 234, 2nd Floor, 

Jewelry Trade Center Building, 

Silom Road, Silom,  Bang Rak, 

Bangkok 10500

Tel.02-238-1633 Mob.084-

736-4536 or Ms.Tina 084-

899-5468

 bluecuts@yahoo.com, 

rohithaperera25@yahoo.com

Member Mr.Chandana Kusumsiri Sri lanka Exotic Getaways Ltd. Travel Agent

6/6 The Royal Place2, Soi 

Mahadlekluang2, Ratchadamri Rd, 

Lumpini, Pratumwan, Bangkok 

10330

Tel.02-651-8890 Fax.02-651-

8891 Mob.089-076-2438

chandana@exoticgetaways.co

.th

Member Mr.Sura Chansrichawla Thai Siam Smit Holding Co.Ltd. Real Estate

388 Amigo Tower 27th Floor, 

Sipharaya Rd., Maha Phruttharam, 
Tel 02-268-0286 Fax.02-268-

 sura@mittare.comMember Mr.Sura Chansrichawla Thai Siam Smit Holding Co.Ltd. Real Estate Sipharaya Rd., Maha Phruttharam, 

Bangrak, Bangkok  10500

Tel 02-268-0286 Fax.02-268-

0287
 sura@mittare.com


